Local governors

Name

Antony Young
Byron Edens
Charlotte Johnson
Holly Reese

Jenni Cooke
Laura Robinson

Nick Steele

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation

Cambrai Primary School

Cambrai Primary School

Appointed By

Elected by parents
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal

Elected by parents

Name
Emily Kellett

Jenny Cannings

Role

Governor

Governor

Appointed By
Appointed by GB/board

Elected by school staff

From

2024/06/24

2025/09/08

2025/03/19

2024/12/20

2023/09/01

2024/09/01

2023/07/21

From

2023/03/29

2023/09/01

To

2028/06/23

2029/09/06

2029/03/18

2028/12/19

2027/08/31

2027/07/20

To

2025/09/04

2024/12/19



