Local governors

Name	Appointed By	From	То
Antony Young	Elected by parents	2024/06/24	2028/06/23
Byron Edens	Appointed by GB/board	2025/09/08	2029/09/06
Charlotte Johnson	Appointed by GB/board	2025/03/19	2029/03/18
Holly Reese	Elected by school staff	2024/12/20	2028/12/19
Jenni Cooke	Appointed by GB/board	2023/09/01	2027/08/31
Laura Robinson	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal	2024/09/01	
Nick Steele	Elected by parents	2023/07/21	2027/07/20

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation	Name	Role	Appointed By	From	То
Cambrai Primary School	Emily Kellett	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	2023/03/29	2025/09/04
Cambrai Primary School	Jenny Cannings	Governor	Elected by school staff	2023/09/01	2024/12/19